ikinci Ogretim

Can Berkay Sahin
Veysel Kaan Kaya
Erol Tutus

Fatih Mehmet Yilmaz
Volkan Vural

Emre Yildirim
Abdullah Agikgoz
Mdcahit Furkan Mumcu
Mucahit Kilg

Rafet Enes ibis

Yusuf Tiryaki

Efe Berat Taskin
Metehan Cabbaroglu
Dogan Poyraz Atasever
Deniz Caglar Kavil
Feza ince

Furkan Bolat
Abdurrahman Tiirkmen
Meryem Sarikaya
Diyar Algul
Muhammed Burak Ozdemir
Berk Yiicel

Gurkan Giin
Mervenur Yildiz
Talhan Tunahan Polat
Faruk Ozbek

Burak Celik

Ebucihat Aktas

Gizem Yilmaz

Esra Arslan

Mehmet Dogan
Berkant Kapakh
Oguzhan Erol
Nurullah Akdas
Durugiil Seyma Isik
Harun Caylak
Muratcan Akbalik
Helin Giindogan
Merve Suna

Dilara Simge Saygili
Ersel Yaman

Semih Kilig

Suayip Kayikcl
Abdulsamet Erdogan
Ali Kaya

Recep Furkan Unli
Yesar Ozdemir
Gorkem Arslan

13010302036
14010302029
14010302035
14010302043
14010302071
15010302001
15010302003
15010302028
15010302030
15010302031
15010302032
15010302044
15010302045
15010302051
15010302092
16010302010
16010302014
16010302017
16010302019
16010302027
16010302032
16010302042
16010302046
16010302048
16010302053
16010302057
16010302059
16010302065
17010302005
17010302013
17010302017
17010302018
17010302019
17010302021
17010302022
17010302024
17010302030
17010302031
17010302032
17010302036
17010302041
17010302042
17010302048
17010302052
17010302053
17010302054
17010302057
17010302058

80
62
65
85
45
45

64
85
50
46
80
45
64
83
94
45
62
46
56
75
50
34
22
70
86
45
76
30
25
61

78
56
56
80
90
45
25
55
20
78
45
52
70
82
48
59



Batuhan Candaroglu
Mehmet Fatih Ylksel
Rahmetullah Sahin
Alp Deha Giines
Yasin Nehir

Emirhan Yildirim
Begum Kayali
Muharrem Demir
Tirker Tuncay
Abdulhalim Pektane
Mustafa Isik

Nedim Nizamettin Bas
Ali Sansar

Emre Colakoglu
Baran Cabas

Nasir Elfleyyih

Mustafa Basim Muhammed

Mustafa Cetindag

Emre Ozyiirek
Burak Enes Atalay
Alperen Bastug
Omer Kerem

Oglin Elgin

Can Teber

Selim Tunay
Blinyamin Kork
Burcu Kurtulmus
Turan Gedik

Aysu Kilickeser
Meral Pirantepe
Nazli Cetin

Osman Orsoglu
Semih Ceylan

Emre Gulten
Riimeysa Nur Bagci
Ahmet Mert Kanh
Enes Cagatay Unli
Seckin Furkan Dascl
Burak Can Demirtug
Meltem Cenan
Selim Esa

Emine Beyza Unsal
Erkan Tombas
Hilmi Ozcan

Engin Ayberk Ozsahin
Beyza Karatatar
Aykut Coban

17010302059
17010302063
17640302010
18010302001
18010302002
18010302003
18010302004
18010302005
18010302007
18010302009
18210302002
18210302004
18640302004
18640302009
18640302014
18670302029
18670302033
18670302061

Normal Ogretim

12010301050
14010301011
14010301015
14010302008
14210301057
15010301012
15010301022
15010301034
15010301041
15010301042
15010301051
16010301014
16010301019
16010301024
16010301025
16010301035
16010301036
16010301039
16010301044
16010301052
16010301054
16010301055
16010301056
16010301063
16200301002
16210301005
17010301006
17010301008
17010301017

58
61
55
45
76
75
29
86
55
85
73
96
63
43
12
52
54
64

50
56
67
55
66
60
74
44
80
56
65
50
73
27
60
58
43
72
57
37
72
68
64
33
37
68
52
30
18



Biisra Ozbunar

Ata Samet Taskin
ismail Kaymakei
Murat Can Ulas
ibrahim Akcay
Ayglin Agar

Salih Glingor

Refik Sengondl
Burak Cetin
Sevket Daghan
Baran Cakmakci
Tevfik Onur Kuscu
Muhammet Yildirim
ismai Lsuliinoglu
Semih Atasoy
Uzeyir Ugur

Ozkan Atas

Adnan Eren Ertirk
Mehmet Akyemis
Erdem Bilimli
Hasan Hiiseyin Tarhan
Samet Akkan
Hivda Usen

Ahmet Selim Torun
Samet Ciftci

Umut Can Kurnaz
Tunahan Keskin
Sibel Simsek
Gurkan Guler
Gizem Yoran

Cihan Tolga ismik
Rabia Turhan
Yusuf Tayip Kosar
Ali Eren Bozbiyik
Ahmet Kirsat Atalay
izzet Kahriman
Eray Akman

Burak Yalgin

Kadir Dakes

Kazim Bora
Mustafa Berkay Fisek
Gokhan Kocapinar
Nur Sultan Demir
Erdem Aslanyilmaz
Samet Celebi
Samet Nayir

Yunus Emre Ozsari
Hanim Sakiz
ibrahim Sarikaya
Emre Akan

17010301018
17010301019
17010301026
17010301031
17010301033
17010301037
17010301041
17010301044
17010301047
17010301050
17010301051
17010301058
17010301062
17110301007
17210301004
17640301011
17640301012
17640301013
18010301001
18010301003
18010301004
18010301006
18010301007
18010301008
18010301010
18010301013
18010301014
18010301016
18010301017
18010301018
18010301019
18010301020
18010301021
18010301022
18010301023
18010301025
18010301026
18010301027
18010301028
18010301029
18010301030
18010301031
18010301033
18010301035
18010301036
18010301038
18010301039
18010301040
18010301041
18010301044

50
82
80
75
76
77
66
78
40
52
60
74
83
74
22
77
75
68
96
40
90
81
81
77
35
76
60
18
75
52
70
50
78
66
75
75
35
84
93
82
78
50
38
80
40
45
71
28
30
66



Oguzhan Kadir Memis
Ozkan Reisoglu

Yasin Durmus
Hamzamaral

Ozge Ozgiirlik
Oguzkaan Ustaoglu
Mustafa Ozkanl
Servet Bahadir Bayram
Alper Gur

Taner Sener

Semih Sercan Aslan
Ahmet Saglam
Ozgiiruzunca

Ceren Yasa

Ahmet Bugra Tug
Baran Yasit

Yasin Adiglizel
Muhammetaly Orazov
Ethem Yilmaz

Mubhlis G6z

Can Ozkan Yilan
Mehmet Ustiin
Abdialbasan

Tolga Yunus Salgut
Melih Akga

Ahmet Yasin Karaagac
Noker Hanov

Ali Asker Girel
Allanur Sahedov
Besir El Allen

Omar Zogbi
Hudaynazar Sahetmyradov
ibadulla Roziyew

18010301045
18010301046
18010301048
18010301049
18010301050
18010301051
18010301052
18010301054
18010301055
18010301056
18010301058
18010301059
18010301061
18010301062
18010301063
18010301064
18010331002
18030301001
18210301001
18210301002
18210301004
18210301005
18640301001
18640301002
18640301005
18640301024
18670301004
18670301006
18670301014
18670301024
18670301049
18670301057
18670301065

30
62
76
69
87
45
40

63
72
80
72
91
37
86
78
67
25
61
82
77
86
58
83
25
86
40
45
72
63
85
64
13



